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TEAM NAME
TOMBALL 6A D2
FT WORTH PASCHAL 6A D2
NORTHWEST NELSON 6A D2
TOMBALL MEMORIAL 6A D2
NEW BRAUNFELS 6A D2
CIBOLO STEELE 6A D2
KELLER CENTRAL 6A D2
CONROE OAK RIDGE 6A D2
NORTHWEST EATON 6A D2
MANSFIELD 6A D2
LITTLE ELM 6A D2
FORT BEND CLEMENTS 6A D2
DENTON GUYER 6A D2
PROSPER 6A D2
BUDA HAYS 6A D2
HOUSTON CLEAR LAKE 6A D2
SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILL 6A D2
KILLEEN SHOEMAKER 6A D2
WAXAHACHIE 6A D2
ROCKWALL 6A D2
CEDAR HILL 6A D2

January 13-15, 2021

CROWD LEADING - 6A-D2

CITY

Tomball
Fort Worth
Trophy Club
Tomball

New Braunfels

Cibolo
Keller
Conroe
Haslet
Mansfield
Little EIm
Sugar Land
Denton
Prosper
Kyle
Houston
San Antonio
Killeen
Waxahachie
Rockwall
Cedar Hill

SUB
TOTAL
75.133
74.200
74.100
73.933
73.900
73.800
73.400
73.133
73.067
72.933
72.833
72.533
72.267
72.100
71.833
70.800
70.567
70.500
69.600
68.767
68.667

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
75.133
74.200
74.100
73.933
73.900
73.800
73.400
73.133
73.067
72.933
72.833
72.533
72.267
72.100
71.833
70.800
70.567
70.500
69.600
68.767
68.667



L

RANK
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

TEAM NAME
AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT 6A D2
WESLACO 6A D2
ROCKWALL-HEATH 6A D2
WOLFFORTH FRENSHIP 6A D2
MANSFIELD LAKE RIDGE 6A D2

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

January 13-15, 2021

CROWD LEADING - 6A-D2

CITY
Austin
Weslaco
Heath
Wolfforth
Mansfield

RICHMOND GEORGE RANCH 6A D2 Richmond

SAN MARCOS 6A D2

ALVIN SHADOW CREEK 6A D2
WILLIS 6A D2

CLUTE BRAZOSWOOD 6A D2
TEMPLE 6A D2

ARLINGTON BOWIE 6A D2

San Marcos
Pearland
Willis

Clute
Temple
Arlington

SUB
TOTAL
73.633
68.533
68.500
67.233
67.033
66.600
65.333
65.233
64.400
62.967
60.867
59.267

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
68.633
68.533
68.500
67.233
67.033
66.600
65.333
65.233
64.400
62.967
60.867
59.267



